

TABELA MATERIAŁU Humus - droga 010KZ			
Pikietta	Powierzchnia	Objętość	Objętość catkowita
0+008.7	7.9	0.00	0.00
0+020.1	8.2	91.74	91.74
0+040.1	7.8	160.13	251.87
0+060.3	7.7	157.02	408.88
0+080.1	7.7	153.32	562.21
0+100.1	7.7	154.14	716.35
0+120.2	7.8	155.15	871.50
0+140.2	7.9	156.81	1028.31
0+160.2	10.1	179.82	1208.13
0+180.2	8.4	183.55	1391.67
0+200.3	8.6	169.47	1561.14
0+220.3	8.8	174.46	1735.60
0+240.4	9.0	178.79	1914.39
0+260.2	9.0	178.45	2092.84
0+280.3	8.7	177.21	2270.05
0+300.1	8.5	170.48	2440.54
0+320.2	8.3	167.71	2608.24
0+340.3	8.2	165.46	2773.70
0+349.4	8.2	74.47	2848.17
0+351.0	9.1	14.28	2862.45
0+360.3	9.1	84.11	2946.56
0+380.3	9.1	182.14	3128.70
0+400.3	9.1	182.43	3311.13
0+420.3	9.1	182.05	3493.18
0+440.3	9.1	182.80	3675.98
0+460.3	9.1	181.60	3857.58
0+480.2	9.0	180.06	4037.64
0+500.4	9.0	181.73	4219.36
0+520.2	9.0	179.25	4398.62
0+540.3	9.0	180.00	4578.62
0+549.0	8.9	77.81	4656.43
0+550.4	7.1	11.41	4667.84
0+560.3	7.1	70.31	4738.16
0+580.3	7.0	140.31	4878.47
0+600.3	7.0	139.82	5018.28
0+620.3	7.2	141.43	5159.71
0+640.4	7.4	146.65	5306.36
0+660.2	7.4	146.45	5452.81
0+680.3	7.4	148.08	5600.89
0+700.3	7.4	146.76	5747.66
0+720.4	7.6	149.83	5897.48
0+740.3	7.6	149.28	6046.76
0+760.5	7.6	152.34	6199.09
0+780.7	7.6	153.03	6352.12
0+799.6	7.7	144.73	6496.85
0+800.5	7.7	6.63	6503.48
0+820.7	7.7	155.66	6659.14
0+840.5	7.8	154.65	6813.79
0+860.5	7.7	155.53	6969.32
0+880.6	7.5	152.70	7122.02
0+900.7	7.4	150.07	7272.09
0+920.5	7.3	145.93	7418.02
0+940.6	7.3	146.77	7564.79
0+949.6	7.2	65.30	7630.09
0+950.8	10.8	10.14	7640.22
0+960.6	10.8	106.62	7746.85
0+980.5	10.9	217.00	7963.84
1+000.6	11.0	219.64	8183.48
1+020.5	11.2	221.16	8404.64
1+039.6	11.0	211.73	8616.36
1+040.6	11.0	11.47	8627.83
1+060.6	10.8	218.07	8845.90
1+080.6	10.7	215.24	9061.14
1+100.0	10.4	204.95	9266.09
1+105.2	10.3	53.91	9320.01
1+108.8	10.2	37.13	9357.14

Tab. 2/1 - Tabela zdjęcia humusu